Kreis Ilm 2023/24

Kreisliga S
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Fr. 08.09.2023  16:30 (1)
Sa. 16.09.2023  09:30 (1)
09:30 (1)

11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

Fr. 10.11.2023 16:00v (1)
17:00v (1)

Sa. 18.11.2023 09:30 (1)
10:30 (1)

11:30 (1)

SV 1880 Unterporlitz IV

SG Motor Arnstadt Il

SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz V

Halle: Arnstadt

SG Motor Arnstadt IlI

SV 1880 Unterporlitz IV

Halle: Arnstadt

TTC GroRbreitenbach Madchen Il
TTC Grol3breitenbach Madchen Il
TSV 1865 Langewiesen Il

SG Motor Arnstadt Il

Halle: Langewiesen

TSV 1865 Langewiesen llI

SV 1880 Unterporlitz V
SV 1880 Unterporlitz IV
TSV 1865 Langewiesen llI

SV 1880 Unterporlitz V
TSV 1865 Langewiesen Il

SV 1880 Unterporlitz V

SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz 1V

SG Motor Arnstadt |11

TTC Grof3breitenbach Madchen Il

TTC GroRRbreitenbach Madchen Il

3:6
6:2

6:1
6:3
0:6 NA
0:6

0:6 NA
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